
Dear Sir/Madam, 

  

Given below is a list of tenders / procurement notices / business opportunities published by 
various entities in Sri Lanka.  It is requested that the same may please be brought to the 
attention of the concerned stakeholders. 

  

Tender Ref. No. Closin
g Date 

Comp
any 

Invitation for EOI- Selection of Consultant on 
Renovation of MV Distribution System for Lanka 
Mineral Sands Ltd. 

https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender
_id=487696&slug=lanka-mineral-sands-limited-
selection-of-consultant-on-renovation-of-mv-
distribution-system 

LMSL/SUP/DPC/0
1/2023 

08.06.2
023 

Lanka 
Miner
al 
Sands 
Ltd. 

Supply & Delivery of Insulator - LT 90 X 75mm - 
80,000 Nos. and Insulator - Composite Pin 33kV - 
9,000 Nos. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/e9e9x7bhfep3kyt/EN
G-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-019-D.pdf?dl=0 

DD1/P&D/ICB/20
23/019/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Supply & Delivery of Switches - Cut Out with Isolating 
Blades 33kV - 350 Nos. 2 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/582h68zkpfw3ezu/E
NG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-021-D.pdf?dl=0 

DD1/P&D/ICB/20
23/021/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Procurement of 02 Nos. of Neutral Ground Resistors 
(NGR) for Polgolla Primary Substation 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/tz1coly17h48evo/EN
G-DD2-PHM-PHM%20DD2-DGM-
%20CE%28SCM%29-%20DPC-2023-06.pdf?dl=0 

PHM/DD2/DGM/ 
CE(SCM) 
/DPC/2023/06 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Supply & Delivery of, Cable – Alu. PVC Insulated – H.S. 
Diplex (7/1.35) 10sqmm One Core Insulated Other 
Core Bare – 1,000,000 m 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/si0ex59ebw5m908/E
ng-DD3-PnD-2023-010.pdf?dl=0 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/010/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487696&slug=lanka-mineral-sands-limited-selection-of-consultant-on-renovation-of-mv-distribution-system
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487696&slug=lanka-mineral-sands-limited-selection-of-consultant-on-renovation-of-mv-distribution-system
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487696&slug=lanka-mineral-sands-limited-selection-of-consultant-on-renovation-of-mv-distribution-system
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487696&slug=lanka-mineral-sands-limited-selection-of-consultant-on-renovation-of-mv-distribution-system
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e9e9x7bhfep3kyt/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-019-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e9e9x7bhfep3kyt/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-019-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/582h68zkpfw3ezu/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-021-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/582h68zkpfw3ezu/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-021-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tz1coly17h48evo/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM%20DD2-DGM-%20CE%28SCM%29-%20DPC-2023-06.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tz1coly17h48evo/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM%20DD2-DGM-%20CE%28SCM%29-%20DPC-2023-06.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tz1coly17h48evo/ENG-DD2-PHM-PHM%20DD2-DGM-%20CE%28SCM%29-%20DPC-2023-06.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/si0ex59ebw5m908/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-010.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/si0ex59ebw5m908/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-010.pdf?dl=0


Supply & Delivery of, Fuse Links Expulsion M6X1 
Tread, K Type 33kV 5A - 50 Nos., Fuse Links 
Expulsion M6X1 Tread, K Type 33kV 6A - 12,000 Nos., 
Fuse Links Expulsion M6X1 Tread, K Type 33kV 15A 
- 3,000 Nos., Fuse Links Expulsion M6X1 Tread, K 
Type 33kV 20A - 3,000 Nos., Fuse Links Expulsion 
M6X1 Tread, K Type 33kV 30A - 3,000 Nos., Fuse 
Links Expulsion M6X1 Tread, K Type 33kV 50A - 
1,000 Nos., Fuse Links Expulsion M6X1 Tread, K Type 
33kV 75A - 1,000 Nos. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/r6x3um0a8extvlt/Eng
-DD3-PnD-2023-006.pdf?dl=0 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/006/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Supply & Delivery of, Socket Cable Crimp Type 
Bimetallic Al. /Cu.- LV/70 sqmm - 1,000 Nos., Socket 
Cable Crimp Type Bimetallic Al./Cu.- LV/95 sqmm - 
10,000 Nos., Socket Cable Crimp Type Bimetallic 
Al./Cu.- LV/150 sqmm - 100 Nos., Socket Cable Crimp 
Type Cu.- LV/16 sqmm - 2,500 Nos., Socket Cable 
Crimp Type Cu. 50 sqmm - 17,000 Nos., Socket Cable 
Crimp Type Cu.- LV/70 sqmm - 12,000 Nos., Socket 
Cable Crimp Type Cu.- LV/95 sqmm - 4,000 Nos., 
Socket Cable Crimp Type Cu.- LV/185 sqmm - 1,000 
Nos. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/po92pgpc2xff5dq/En
g-DD3-PnD-2023-014.pdf?dl=0 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/014/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Supply & Delivery of, Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. 
(ABC) 230/400V 3x70+54.6+16 sqmm – 210,000 m 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/o23qlgt51x81q7p/En
g-DD3-PnD-2023-009.pdf?dl=0 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/009/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Supply & Delivery of Cable U.G. Cu. XLPE Insulated 
33kV HT 3 C 240 sqmm (W/O Lead Sheath) – 4,600 m 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/etupfl4syj90ebs/Eng-
DD3-PnD-2023-013.pdf?dl=0 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/013/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Bid for The Supply and Delivery of:Buckles, Straps 
Stainless Steel for ABC 230/400 V - 40,000 Nos., Lugs 
for ABC 230/400 V 54.6 sqmm - 2,000 Nos., Lugs for 
ABC 230/400 V 70 sqmm - 1,000 Nos., Terminal Cap 
for ABC 230/400V 70 sqmm - 17,000 Nos., Ties – 
Nylon for ABC 230/400 V - 460,000 Nos. 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/019/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/r6x3um0a8extvlt/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-006.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/r6x3um0a8extvlt/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-006.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/po92pgpc2xff5dq/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-014.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/po92pgpc2xff5dq/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-014.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o23qlgt51x81q7p/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-009.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/o23qlgt51x81q7p/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-009.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/etupfl4syj90ebs/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-013.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/etupfl4syj90ebs/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-013.pdf?dl=0


https://www.dropbox.com/s/37ow0sqggu9rhzr/En
g-DD3-PnD-2023-019.pdf?dl=0 

Bid for The Supply and Delivery of: Thermal Bill 
Printer - 765 Nos 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/4qr63b1jgujmvqo/En
g-DD3-PnD-2023-015.pdf?dl=0 

DD3/P&D/ICB/20
23/015/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Supply & Delivery of A.C.S.R. (Racoon) - 7/4.09mm – 
100,000kg 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/6mzmg4u9ltin0gs/EN
G-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-004-D.pdf?dl=0 

DD1/P&D/ICB/20
23/004/D 

28.06.2
023 

CEB 

Repairing, Dry Penetration Testing and Static 
Balancing of 01 No. of Propeller Units of M/T 
Kanchadewa 

https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender
_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-
repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-
balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-
kanchadewa 

EW/04/PT/2023/
MA/18-3 

01.06.2
023 

SLPA 

  

  

With regards, 

--  

(Vivek Sharma) 
First Secretary ( Economic & Commercial) 
High Commission of India, Colombo 
Tel: +94-11-2439277 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/37ow0sqggu9rhzr/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/37ow0sqggu9rhzr/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4qr63b1jgujmvqo/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-015.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4qr63b1jgujmvqo/Eng-DD3-PnD-2023-015.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6mzmg4u9ltin0gs/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-004-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/6mzmg4u9ltin0gs/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2023-004-D.pdf?dl=0
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa
https://tenders.lk/site/tenders/view_tender?tender_id=487779&slug=sri-lanka-ports-authority-repairing-dry-penetration-testing-and-static-balancing-of-01-no-of-propeller-units-of-mt-kanchadewa

